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WE CALL THESE TOPIC AREAS ‘TOP TASKS’ 

TOP TASKS ARE DIFFERENT FOR METRO AND NON-METRO

AND ALSO VARY ON A SEASONAL BASIS

OVER 30% OF TRAFFIC TO A COUNCIL WEBSITE  
NOW COMES FROM MOBILE

MOBILE AS A PERCENTAGE OF OVERALL WEBSITE’S TRAFFIC

This infographic is based on data gathered for the ‘Delivering a Customer Centric Website’ report. 

You can download a free copy of the report from www.seamlesscms.com/TopTasks2014

DELIVER A CUSTOMER CENTRIC WEBSITE
(WHAT EVERY COUNCIL NEEDS TO KNOW)

4.73%

1.11%

2.23%

2.38%

3.63%

2.58%

0.56%

0.03%

0.24%

0.48%

0.96%

0.36%

6.51%

1.28%

1.17%

1.92%

1.39%

2.84%

1.39%

0.65%

0.74%

0.30%

0.30%

1.92%

JOBS

CONTACT

LIBRARY

RUBBISH

PLACES

BP&D

ANIMALS

EVENTS

PAYMENTS

MAPS

COUNCIL

TENDERS

4.73%

1.11%

2.23%

2.38%

3.63%

2.58%

0.56%

0.03%

0.24%

0.48%

0.96%

0.36%

6.51%

1.28%

1.17%

1.92%

1.39%

2.84%

1.39%

0.65%

0.74%

0.30%

0.30%

1.92%

JOBS

CONTACT

LIBRARY

RUBBISH

PLACES

BP&D

ANIMALS

EVENTS

PAYMENTS

MAPS

COUNCIL

TENDERS

4.73%

1.11%

2.23%

2.38%

3.63%

2.58%

0.56%

0.03%

0.24%

0.48%

0.96%

0.36%

6.51%

1.28%

1.17%

1.92%

1.39%

2.84%

1.39%

0.65%

0.74%

0.30%

0.30%

1.92%

JOBS

CONTACT

LIBRARY

RUBBISH

PLACES

BP&D

ANIMALS

EVENTS

PAYMENTS

MAPS

COUNCIL

TENDERS

4.73%

1.11%

2.23%

2.38%

3.63%

2.58%

0.56%

0.03%

0.24%

0.48%

0.96%

0.36%

6.51%

1.28%

1.17%

1.92%

1.39%

2.84%

1.39%

0.65%

0.74%

0.30%

0.30%

1.92%

JOBS

CONTACT

LIBRARY

RUBBISH

PLACES

BP&D

ANIMALS

EVENTS

PAYMENTS

MAPS

COUNCIL

TENDERS

 THE FIRST 

10 
25%

OF ALL TRAFFIC 
AND FELL IN ONE 
OF 12 TOPIC AREAS  

PAGES RECEIVE A HUGE�OF THE TRAFFIC TO  
A COUNCIL’S WEBSITE 
GOES TO ONLY 

286 PAGES  

% BREAKDOWN OF TOP TASKS
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MOBILE TOP TASKS POPULARITY LOOKS DIFFERENT 
THAN THE OVERALL TOP TASKS
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